
Ordering 

Contact
Bid Contact Company Name

Company 

Address 1
City State Zip Phone Fax E-Mail Ordering Email Web Address

Ly Nguyen  11400 LLC
2551 Horseshoe 

Road
Lancaster PA 17601

717-392-7429     

Opt 4
Lnguyen@11400LLC.com Orders@11400LLC.com

Yvonne Masi Yvonne Masi
Hill and Markes, 

LLC.
1997 St. Hwy. 5S Amsterdam NY 12010

518-842-2410
518-842-1207 info@hillnmarkes.com; info@hillnmarkes.com; www.hillnmarkes.com

Abraham 

Jeremias

Abraham 

Jeremias

Interboro Packaging 

Corp

114 Bracken 

Road
Montgomery NY 12549 845-782-6800 845-781-2450 abraham@interboropackaging.com; 

Kenneth 

Miller

Kenneth 

Miller

Pyramid Paper 

Company (DBA: 

Pyramid School 

Products)

6510 North 54th 

Street
Tampa FL

33610-

1908

800-792-2644 

x225:                     

813-621-6446

813-621-7688 biddept@pyramidsp.com; orders@pyramidsp.com www.pyramidsp.com

Frank 

Palmasani

Frank 

Palmasani
Sanico

PO Box 2037,                 

156 Corporate 

Drive

Binghamton NY 13902 607-773-0321 607-772-8663 fpalmasani@isanico.com www.isanico.com

Brian Marcus Brian Marcus Unipak Corp PO Box 332
West Long 

Branch
NJ 07664 888-808-5120 718-677-9371 customercare@unipakcorp.net; orders@unipakcorp.net

Rachel Brach Rachel Brach
United Sales USA 

Corp

5902 14th Ave, 

Unit 107
Brooklyn NY 11219 718-709-5900 718-709-7705 bids@unitedsalesusa.com

Nicole Roy
Megan 

Chirico

US Foods Inc. 

(formerly Renzi)

901 Rail Drive ,                 

PO Box 23
Watertown NY 13601 315-788-5610 315-788-9097 nichole.roy@usfoods.com; megan.chirico@usfoods.com www.renzifoodservice.com

Roger 

Falconer

Roger 

Falconer

WB Mason 

Company

1200 State Fair 

Blvd
Syracuse NY 13209 888-926-2766;  roger.falconer@wbmason.com;  roger.falconer@wbmason.com www.wbmason.com

Paper and Plastic Supplies Bid B25-1001

Vendor Information

Bid Period: 8/1/2025-7/31/2026
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